Savarin Mykhailo Mykhailovych

Category
Last position

Sept. 6, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Zakarpatskiy etc", Head

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10486
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10486

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Savarina Viktoriia Bohdanivna wife
Savarina Anna Mykhailivna daughter
Savarin Mykhailo Mykhailovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34200
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34200
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34200
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34200

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
3aKapnaTCbKUl eKCrepTHO-
TeXHiYHMN ueHTp Lepxnpaui,
3aCTYyMNHUK ANpeKTopa

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"3aKapnaTCbKUN eKCNepTHO-
TexXHiYHMN ueHTp Oepxnpaui”,
3aCTYMHUK gupekTopa

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"3akapnaTCbKUN eKCNepTHO-
TexXHiYHUN ueHTp Oep>xnpaui”,
3aCTYyNHUK gupekKTopa

Hep>xaBHe NignNpUEMCTBO
"3aKapnaTCbKNN eKCnepTHO-
TexXHiYHMN ueHTp Oepxnpaui",
3aCTYyMHUK gupekTopa

15 403,16

13101,11

12 164,94

12 472,95

4 115,15

1 831,56

464,02

422,88


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

9 200,00

4 000,00

6 500,00

4 800,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

23093175.0sq. m (2)

3175.0 sq. m (2)

3175.0 sq. m (2)

3175.0 sq. m (2)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

74.1 sq. m (1)

74.1 sq. m (1)

74.1sq. m (1)

74.1sq. m (1)

Opel Zafira 2014

Opel Zafira 2014

Geely mk-2 2009

Geely mk-2 2009

80.4 sq.
(2)

80.4 sq.
(2)

80.4 sq.
(2)

80.4 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb2e3ea6-7ea8-4de3-85cf-4b6950c1681b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a497595b-3021-4ca0-8c8b-dbda36b80407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d63fc52d-38a3-432b-a43f-2c8f28533761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_08979b26-49d1-458e-b2e0-77ed7c466b6e

il
CAREER:

2015 — till Sept. 6, 2016 SE "Zakarpatskiy etc", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10486
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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